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< TECHNO )

DESCRIPCION PROFESIONAL

FICHA TECNICA

peso bruto (Kg)
ancho (mm)
profundidad (mm)

altura (mm)

0,3
40
40
200

MODELOS DISPONIBLES

PD48280-94
€D ) . Entrega
Brocha pastelera con mango de polipropileno,
cod. 48280-94
_ﬂ‘ Brocha pastelera, mango de polipropileno, 20 cm de

largo
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